

DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 83821126

Data publicarii 20.06.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.842,57 RON - 2.842,57 RON

Descriere: 1 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 500 0,25 126,05 2 CARTON ALB A4 300GR buc 125 0,42 52,52 3 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 1 3,36 3,36 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 ;80 GR/MP;500 COLI/TOP top 55 19,33 1063,03 5 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 11 0,84 9,24 6 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 9 0,84 7,56 7 MONETAR 2 EXEMPLARE buc 2 5,04 10,08 8 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 200FILE buc 1 33,61 33,61 9 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 3 3,36 10,08 10 POMPA STROPIT 16L buc 1 92,44 92,44 11 DISC TAIAT 125 MM buc 10 3,36 33,61 12 FOARFECA CRENGI CU MANER ALUMINIU SI PARGHIE 38MM buc 1 121,85 121,85 13 FOARFECA PT VIE 200MM buc 1 23,53 23,53 14 COPERTI ARHIVA buc 55 5,04 277,31 15 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICIU 1/2 buc 1 29,41 29,41 16 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 8 1,26 10,08 17 DECAPSATOR buc 1 2,52 2,52 18 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 2 25,21 50,42 19 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM Cut 3 1,26 3,78 20 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB buc 1 2,94 2,94 21 CORECTOR FLUID UHU 20ML buc 2 5,88 11,76 22 POST-IT 76X76MM buc 2 1,26 2,52 23 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR 8/SET INFINEZZA Set 2 15,13 30,25 24 COMBINEZON UF buc 3 16,81 50,42 25 MATURI NUIELE buc 20 6,72 134,45 26 SACI MENAJ 240L RO 24 9,24 221,85 27 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 10 7,14 71,43 28 DILUANT VOPSEA 0.9 L buc 5 10,08 50,42 29 PENSULE MD 114 N40 buc 2 3,36 6,72 30 PENSULE MD 114 N80 buc 2 6,72 13,45 31 VOPSEA 750ML DIVERSE CULORI buc 11 16,81 184,87 32 DISC FLEX 125*1 buc 5 4,20 21,01 33 SET VOPSIT CU TAVITA buc 1 13,45 13,45 34 SUPORT DISC ABRAZIV buc 1 10,08 10,08